—_

© © N o A W N

N DN D a4 a 4a 4a 4a 4a a4
N2 O LV NS Ve W N =2 O

Position
General Manager
Treasurer

Field Supervisor
Field Supervisor
Utility 2

Utility 3

General Manager
Utility 3

Service Rep 2
Utility 3

Service Rep 1
Utility 2

Part Time

Part Time

Part Time
Director (Board)
Director (Board)
Director (Board)
Director (Board)
Director (Board)
Part Time

Part Time

Other Positions Held Special District

Lakeside Water District
Lakeside Water District
Lakeside Water District
Lakeside Water District
Lakeside Water District
Lakeside Water District
Lakeside Water District
Lakeside Water District
Lakeside Water District
Lakeside Water District
Lakeside Water District
Lakeside Water District
Lakeside Water District
Lakeside Water District
Lakeside Water District
Lakeside Water District
Lakeside Water District
Lakeside Water District
Lakeside Water District
Lakeside Water District
Lakeside Water District
Lakeside Water District

Department
Management
Management
Field

Field

Field

Field
Management
Field
Customer Service
Field
Customer Service
Field

Meter Reader
Meter Reader
Meter Reader
Division 4
Division 3
Division 1
Division 5
Division 2
Meter Reader

Meter Reader

Total Wages
$196,405
$99,601
$96,419
$85,703
$73,725
$70,784
$63,077
$62,002
$57,262
$55,250
$45,819
$41,459
$13,774
$13,296
$8,100
$1,875
$1,875
$1,875
$1,750
$1,625
$1,542
$403



