	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Lakeside Water District	Management	\$196,405
2.	Treasurer		Lakeside Water District	Management	\$99,601
3.	Field Supervisor		Lakeside Water District	Field	\$96,419
4.	Field Supervisor		Lakeside Water District	Field	\$85,703
5.	Utility 2		Lakeside Water District	Field	\$73,725
6.	Utility 3		Lakeside Water District	Field	\$70,784
7.	General Manager		Lakeside Water District	Management	\$63,077
8.	Utility 3		Lakeside Water District	Field	\$62,002
9.	Service Rep 2		Lakeside Water District	Customer Service	\$57,262
10.	Utility 3		Lakeside Water District	Field	\$55,250
11.	Service Rep 1		Lakeside Water District	Customer Service	\$45,819
12.	Utility 2		Lakeside Water District	Field	\$41,459
13.	Part Time		Lakeside Water District	Meter Reader	\$13,774
14.	Part Time		Lakeside Water District	Meter Reader	\$13,296
15.	Part Time		Lakeside Water District	Meter Reader	\$8,100
16.	Director (Board)		Lakeside Water District	Division 4	\$1,875
17.	Director (Board)		Lakeside Water District	Division 3	\$1,875
18.	Director (Board)		Lakeside Water District	Division 1	\$1,875
19.	Director (Board)		Lakeside Water District	Division 5	\$1,750
20.	Director (Board)		Lakeside Water District	Division 2	\$1,625
21.	Part Time		Lakeside Water District	Meter Reader	\$1,542
22.	Part Time		Lakeside Water District	Meter Reader	\$403